Seniority Roster - H07530
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B FOREMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 CUNNINGHAM, L. A. 0253979 04/09/79 ALGA 04/09/79
2 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 07/03/80 ALGA 07/03/80
3 DAY, G. D. 0202879 07/03/81 ALGA 07/03/81 SICK LEAVE
4 BOZELLA, JR., A. P. 0230894 10/14/81 ALGA 10/14/81
5 WERNER, J. T. 0200480 06/01/82 PITT 06/01/82
6 JOHNSTON, J. R. 0200478 08/18/82 PITT 08/18/82
7 BOLEY, J. J. 0202888 01/24/83 ALGA 01/24/83 PROMOTED
8 PARKER, W. O. 0200479 01/24/83 PITT 01/24/83 DISABLED
9 KOS, J. E. 0202950 09/06/83 ALGA 09/06/83
10 VAUGHAN, D. D. 0202908 01/03/84 ALGA 01/03/84
11 HOLLEN, K. B. 0230683 04/02/84 ALGA 04/02/84
12 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 04/09/84 YNGT 04/09/84
13 FABBRI, R. J. 0230976 04/23/84 ALGA 04/23/84
14 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 09/19/84 ALGA 09/19/84
15 HUGGLER, G. P. 0230626 09/14/85 ALGA 09/14/85 DISABLED
16 SOMERS, P. J. 0230425 05/05/86 PITT 05/05/86
17 KIEL, R. P. 0200339 05/12/86 PITT 05/12/86
18 WISHKA, D. J. 0262823 08/25/86 YNGT 08/25/86  SICK LEAVE
19 CAMPBELL, M. E. 0759813 11/03/86 PITT 11/03/86
20 SWOPE, R. L. 0261980 05/26/87 ALGA 05/26/87  SICK LEAVE
21 ASTON, G. W. 0191097 06/22/87 PITTM 06/22/87
22 BAKOS, J. . 0235881 07/06/87 PITT 07/06/87
23 MANN, R. L. 0249062 07/11/88 YNGT 07/11/88 DISABLED
24 GERMANO, R. M. 0894238 09/14/88 YNGT 09/14/88
25 VINGLAS, S. E. 0254020 04/03/89 ALGA 04/03/89
26 COLE, D. J. 0894626 05/30/89 YNGT 05/30/89
27 GRIMM, C. M. 0191146 10/03/91 PITTM 10/03/91
28 ROSSER, M. N. 0230801 06/07/93 ALGA 06/07/93 PROMOTED
29 BUCK, W. E. 0538942 06/30/93 ALGA 06/30/93
30 FRANCHINA, J. C. 0893518 10/18/93 YNGT 10/18/93 SICK LEAVE
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SIX, A. G.
BENTLEJEWSKI, D.
PACHUTA, G. N.
FRONK, R. J.
ROZEWICZ, C. A.
MCCURDY, B. E.
PUTZE, B. M.
CRAWFORD, R. J.
MULLIGAN, T. J.
OPSATNIK, A. M.
LEVINE, J. L.
STICKELMEYER, C. L
DRABISON, M. .
GRIFFIS, B. L.
IDEN, R. S.
KOCHER, E. C
EHRENFELD, D. B.
COLLINS, G. J.
BREWSTER, JR., C. E.
YLOSVAI, M. G.
ROSE, T. J.
HATCH, B. T
VEZZA, H. D.

RODGERS, T. J.

Seniority Roster - H07530

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B FOREMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

EIN

0202953

0760086

0200302

0202968

0262073

0759818

0760100

0897913

0894913

0202984

0158229

0893064

0233216

0194902

0213570

0174511

0131916

0177808

0317912

0249788

0195420

0175407

0136655

0318507

Seniority
Date
04/25/94
07/29/96
02/10/97
12/20/99
05/01/02
05/01/02
06/05/02
04/03/06
04/10/06
06/26/06
01/15/07
02/26/07
06/18/07
09/24/07
10/29/07
03/10/08
03/17/08
05/19/08
12/01/08
07/06/09
07/06/09
08/31/09
11/09/09

11/09/09

Prior
Rights
PITT
PITT

PITT

PR

Date Remarks
04/25/94

07/29/96

02/10/97 DISABLED

*PROMOTED FROZEN

*Seniority Frozen



Seniority Roster - H07531
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B ASSISTANT FOREMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 CUNNINGHAM, L. A. 0253979 04/09/79 ALGA 04/09/79
2 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 07/03/80 ALGA 07/03/80
3 DAY, G. D. 0202879 07/03/81 ALGA 07/03/81 SICK LEAVE
4 BOZELLA, JR., A. P. 0230894 10/14/81 ALGA 10/14/81
5 WERNER, J. T. 0200480 06/01/82 PITT 06/01/82
6 JOHNSTON, J. R. 0200478 08/18/82 PITT 08/18/82
7 BOLEY, J. J. 0202888 01/24/83 ALGA 01/24/83 PROMOTED
8 PARKER, W. O. 0200479 01/24/83 PITT 01/24/83 DISABLED
9 KOS, J. E. 0202950 09/06/83 ALGA 09/06/83
10 VAUGHAN, D. D. 0202908 01/03/84 ALGA 01/03/84
11 HOLLEN, K. B. 0230683 04/02/84 ALGA 04/02/84
12 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 04/09/84 YNGT 04/09/84
13 FABBRI, R. J. 0230976 04/23/84 ALGA 04/23/84
14 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 09/19/84 ALGA 09/19/84
15 HUGGLER, G. P. 0230626 09/14/85 ALGA 09/14/85 DISABLED
16 SOMERS, P. J. 0230425 05/05/86 PITT 05/05/86
17 KIEL, R. P. 0200339 05/12/86 PITT 05/12/86
18 WISHKA, D. J. 0262823 08/25/86 YNGT 08/25/86  SICK LEAVE
19 CAMPBELL, M. E. 0759813 11/03/86 PITT 11/03/86
20 SWOPE, R. L. 0261980 05/26/87 ALGA 05/26/87  SICK LEAVE
21 BAKOS, J. . 0235881 06/15/87 PITT 06/15/87
22 ASTON, G. W. 0191097 06/22/87 PITTM 06/22/87
23 MANN, R. L. 0249062 07/11/88 YNGT 07/11/88 DISABLED
24 GERMANO, R. M. 0894238 09/12/88 YNGT 09/12/88
25 HOUSER, R. R. 0238893 03/27/89 ALGA 03/27/89
26 VINGLAS, S. E. 0254020 04/03/89 ALGA 04/03/89
27 COLE, D. J. 0894626 05/30/89 YNGT 05/30/89
28 GRIMM, C. M. 0191146 10/03/91 PITTM 10/03/91
29 ROSSER, M. N. 0230801 06/07/93 ALGA 06/07/93 PROMOTED
30 BUCK, W. E. 0538942 06/30/93 ALGA 06/30/93
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Seniority Roster - H07531
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B ASSISTANT FOREMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
FRANCHINA, J. C. 0893518 10/18/93 YNGT 10/18/93 SICK LEAVE
SIX, A. G. 0202953 04/25/94 PITT 04/25/94
WILLIAMSON, B. L. 0270948 05/20/96 YNGT 05/20/96
BENTLEJEWSKI, D. 0760086 07/29/96 PITT 07/29/96
PACHUTA, G. N. 0200302 02/10/97 PITT 02/10/97 DISABLED
FRONK, R. J. 0202968 12/20/99 *PROMOTED FROZEN

GRAHAM, M. W.
ROZEWICZ, C. A
MCCURDY, B. E.
PUTZE, B. M.

CRAWFORD, R. ]
MULLIGAN, T. J.

OPSATNIK, A. M.

0262031 09/26/05
. 0262073 12/31/06
0759818 12/31/06
0760100 12/31/06
. 0897913 12/31/06
0894913 12/31/06

0202984 12/31/06

LEVINE, J. L. 0158229 01/15/07
STICKELMEYER, C. L. 0893064 02/26/07
DRABISON, M. . 0233216 06/18/07
GRIFFIS, B. L. 0194902 09/24/07
IDEN, R. S. 0213570 10/29/07
KOCHER, E. C. 0174511 03/10/08
EHRENFELD, D. B. 0131916 03/17/08
COLLINS, G. 1. 0177808 05/19/08
BREWSTER, JR., C. E. 0317912 12/01/08
THOMAS, L. A. 0317891 06/22/09
GRIMM, S. H. 0176520 06/22/09
YLOSVAI, M. G. 0249788 07/06/09
ROSE, T. J. 0195420 07/06/09
HATCH, B. T. 0175407 08/31/09

ALBRIGHT, L. D.
VEZZA, H. D.

RODGERS, T. J.

0324548 10/19/09
0136655 11/09/09

0318507 11/09/09
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Seniority Roster - H07532
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B MECHANICS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 CUNNINGHAM, L. A. 0253979 06/02/75 ALGA 06/02/75
2 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 06/21/76 ALGA 06/21/76
3 BOLEY, J. J. 0202888 06/22/76 ALGA 06/22/76 PROMOTED
4 DAY, G. D. 0202879 06/22/76 ALGA 06/22/76  SICK LEAVE
5 VAUGHAN, D. D. 0202908 06/24/76 ALGA 06/24/76
6 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 06/28/76 YNGT 06/28/76
7 KOS, J. E. 0202950 06/29/76 ALGA 06/29/76
8 MCCAMMON, JR., J. W. 0203056 07/06/76 YNGT 07/06/76
9 HUGGLER, G. P. 0230626 08/02/76 ALGA 08/02/76  DISABLED
10 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 08/02/76 ALGA 08/02/76
11 HOLLEN, K. B. 0230683 08/02/76 ALGA 08/02/76
12 BOZELLA, JR., A. P. 0230894 09/20/76 ALGA 09/20/76
13 FABBRI, R. J. 0230976 09/20/76 ALGA 09/20/76
14 MANN, R. L. 0249062 09/20/76 YNGT 09/20/76 DISABLED
15 SWOPE, R. L. 0261980 10/11/76 ALGA 10/11/76  SICK LEAVE
16 GERMANO, R. M. 0894238 10/18/76 YNGT 10/18/76
17 PARKER, W. O. 0200479 10/22/76 PITT 10/22/76 DISABLED
18 WERNER, J. T. 0200480 10/22/76 PITT 10/22/76
19 JOHNSTON, J. R. 0200478 10/22/76 PITT 10/22/76
20 WISHKA, D. J. 0262823 10/26/76 YNGT 10/26/76  SICK LEAVE
21 SOMERS, P. J. 0230425 12/05/78 PITT 12/05/78
22 FRANCHINA, 1. C. 0893518 06/12/79 YNGT 06/12/79  SICK LEAVE
23 KIEL, R. P. 0200339 06/25/79 PITT 06/25/79
24 GRAHAM, M. W. 0262031 09/15/80 PITT 09/15/80
25 COLE, D. J. 0894626 09/15/80 YNGT 09/15/80
26 ROZEWICZ, C. A. 0262073 03/02/81 PITT 03/02/81
27 CAMPBELL, M. E. 0759813 03/02/81 PITT 03/02/81
28 WILLIAMSON, B. L. 0270948 06/11/81 YNGT 06/11/81
29 SIX, A. G. 0202953 04/12/82 PITT 04/12/82
30 WIREMAN, T. W. 0893626 04/19/82 YNGT 04/19/82
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Seniority Roster - H07532
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B MECHANICS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
31 OHL, L. L. 0895432 11/08/82 YNGT 11/08/82 PROMOTED
32 BAKOS, J. . 0235881 04/08/85 PITT 04/08/85
33 MCCURDY, B. E. 0759818 04/08/85 PITT 04/08/85
34 KOWALSKI, L. E. 0200309 07/22/85 PITT 07/22/85
35 OPSATNIK, A. M. 0202984 08/12/85 PITT 08/12/85
36 ROSSER, M. N. 0230801 09/03/86 ALGA 09/03/86  PROMOTED
37 LEIBERTON, M. D. 0202986 10/13/86 PITT 10/13/86
38 YLOSVAI M. G. 0249788 10/26/86 PITT 10/26/86
39 BENTLEJEWSKI, D. 0760086 04/27/87 PITT 04/27/87
40 ASTON, G. W. 0191097 06/22/87 PITTM 06/22/87
41 MCGUIRE, T. R. 0231019 08/03/87 PITT 08/03/87 DISABLED
42 GREENLESE, J. R. 0239734 10/26/87 YNGT 10/26/87
43 JAMES, R. F. 0230993 10/26/87 ALGA 10/26/87
44 CONRAD, G. R. 0204456 11/02/87 ALGA 11/02/87
45 FANTUZZO, E. J. 0262954 05/30/88 PITT 05/30/88
46 GERARD, J. W. 0202764 08/22/88 PITT 08/22/88
47 PACHUTA, G. N. 0200302 08/22/88 PITT 08/22/88 DISABLED
48 RONEY, A. B. 0237577  09/14/88 PITT 09/14/88
49 IACONO, G. F. 0271103 09/30/88 PITT 09/30/88
50 RECINELLA, M. R. 0230684 10/28/88 PITT 10/28/88 TRANSFERRED
51 GRIMM, C. M. 0191146 11/30/88 PITTM 11/30/88
52 VODHANEL, M. G. 0218878 12/05/88 YNGT 12/05/88
53 HOUSER, R. R. 0238893 03/27/89 ALGA 03/27/89
54 CROWLEY, J. A. 0233111 04/03/89 YNGT 04/03/89 DISABLED
55 VINGLAS, S. E. 0254020 04/03/89 ALGA 04/03/89
56 STICKELMEYER, C. L. 0893064 04/03/89 YNGT 04/03/89
57 BUCK, W. E. 0538942 05/30/89 ALGA 05/30/89
58 STEVENS, R. H. 0203030 05/15/92 05/15/92 *TRANSFERRED
59 CHICK, D. M. 0897909 05/27/92 YNGT 05/27/92
60 PUTZE, B. M. 0760100 06/15/92 PITT 06/15/92
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ORISON, L. .
WEISGERBER, J. E.
MULLIGAN, T. J.
DEMENO, M. .
BENTON, D. R.
O'DONNELL, K. J.
CRAWFORD, R. J.
GARDEN, J. H
DESTEFANO, J. J.
SAKALUK, M. A.
REESE, R. L.
LIBERATORE, L. R.
FRONK, R. J.
TATUM, J. A.
ALTMAN, K. D.
KIGER, R. D.
DRABISON, M. .
VINGLAS, S. 1.
BRYNER, B. L.
LEVINE, J. L.
CHRISTIE, H. B.
EHRENFELD, D. B.
KOCHER, E. C
GRIMM, S. H.
IDEN, R. S.
KIGER, C. J.
DANGELO, B. A.
MCCLUSKEY III, J. B
GRIFFIS, B. L.

HATCH, B. T

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B MECHANICS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

EIN

0270872

0191133

0894913

0760417

0209363

0200703

0897913

0893802

0262960

0271254

0893345

0191017

0202968

0248072

0237987

0191051

0233216

0209551

0648795

0158229

0887661

0131916

0174511

0176520

0213570

0177521

0167378

0178844

0194902

0175407

Seniority
Date
07/13/92
04/28/93
08/30/93
08/30/93
09/13/93
09/27/93
10/04/93
07/24/95
06/17/96
07/29/96
05/18/98
07/08/99
09/13/99
11/22/99
10/27/00
11/26/03
02/18/04
02/14/05
06/27/05
01/09/06
06/05/06
10/23/06
12/11/06
12/11/06
12/11/06
01/15/07
03/12/07
03/12/07
08/06/07

08/06/07

Prior
Rights
PITT
PITTM
YNGT
PITT
ALGA
PITT
YNGT
YNGT
YNGT
PITT

YNGT

PR
Date

07/13/92
04/28/93
08/30/93
08/30/93
09/13/93
09/27/93
10/04/93
07/24/95
06/17/96
07/29/96

05/18/98

Seniority Roster - H07532

Remarks

SICK LEAVE

SICK LEAVE

DISABLED

*PROMOTED FROZEN

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

*Seniority Frozen



Seniority Roster - H07532
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B MECHANICS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
91 ROSE, T. J. 0195420 08/20/07
92 COLLINS, G. J. 0177808 08/20/07
93 VEZZA, H. D. 0136655 09/10/07
94 RODGERS, T. J. 0318507 12/31/07
95 BREWSTER, JR., C. E. 0317912 02/18/08
96 KULAKOWSKI, D. R. 0191710 03/17/08 MILITARY LEAVE
97 DIENES, K. E. 0317856 04/14/08
98 BECHER, JR., S. A. 0193026 05/12/08
99 SCHIMMER, C. D. 0317863 07/14/08
100 BARTON, B. L. 0317849 08/11/08
101 ALBRIGHT, L. D. 0324548 08/18/08
102 SAYLOR, D. A. 0191234 12/08/08
103 EVANS, R. C. 0337540 01/05/09
104 BATTISON, J. I. 0337561 03/16/09
105 SWAN, R. N. 0168134 06/22/09
106 KLOBOVES, J. R. 0337568 06/22/09
107 THORP, JR., R. A. 0337554 06/22/09
108 MCVICKER II, W. J. 0339864 06/22/09
109 MOYER, J. M. 0342566 06/22/09
110 KANE, S. P. 0342545 06/22/09
111 THOMAS, L. A. 0317891 06/22/09
112 FREED, B. R. 0323561 06/22/09
113 SMALLEY, R. B. 0760301 08/17/09
114 MAMMONE, K. D. 0317877 12/07/09
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Seniority Roster - H07533
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 WIREMAN, T. W. 0893626 06/11/73 YNGT 06/11/73
2 CUNNINGHAM, L. A. 0253979 06/02/75 ALGA 06/02/75
3 PARKER, W. O. 0200479 01/08/76 PITT 01/08/76 DISABLED
4 WERNER, J. T. 0200480 01/08/76 PITT 01/08/76
5 JOHNSTON, J. R. 0200478 01/12/76 PITT 01/12/76
6 OHL, L. L. 0895432 06/08/76 YNGT 06/08/76  PROMOTED
7 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 06/21/76 ALGA 06/21/76
8 BOLEY, 1. J. 0202888 06/22/76 ALGA 06/22/76 PROMOTED
9 DAY, G. D. 0202879 06/22/76 ALGA 06/22/76  SICK LEAVE
10 VAUGHAN, D. D. 0202908 06/24/76 ALGA 06/24/76
11 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 06/28/76 YNGT 06/28/76
12 KOS, J. E. 0202950 06/29/76 ALGA 06/29/76
13 MCCAMMON, JR., J. W. 0203056 07/06/76 YNGT 07/06/76
14 SOMERS, P. J. 0230425 07/26/76 PITT 07/26/76
15 HOLLEN, K. B. 0230683 08/02/76 ALGA 08/02/76
16 HUGGLER, G. P. 0230626 08/02/76 ALGA 08/02/76 DISABLED
17 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 08/02/76 ALGA 08/02/76
18 BOZELLA, JR., A. P. 0230894 09/20/76 ALGA 09/20/76
19 FABBRI, R. J. 0230976 09/20/76 ALGA 09/20/76
20 MANN, R. L. 0249062 09/20/76 YNGT 09/20/76 DISABLED
21 SWOPE, R. L. 0261980 10/11/76 ALGA 10/11/76  SICK LEAVE
22 GRAHAM, M. W. 0262031 10/14/76 PITT 10/14/76
23 GERMANO, R. M. 0894238 10/18/76 YNGT 10/18/76
24 ROZEWICZ, C. A. 0262073 10/18/76 PITT 10/18/76
25 WISHKA, D. J. 0262823 10/26/76 YNGT 10/26/76  SICK LEAVE
26 SIX, A. G. 0202953 11/21/78 PITT 11/21/78
27 CAMPBELL, M. E. 0759813 12/20/78 PITT 12/20/78
28 FRANCHINA, J. C. 0893518 06/12/79 YNGT 06/12/79  SICK LEAVE
29 KIEL, R. P. 0200339 06/25/79 PITT 06/25/79
30 COLE, D. J. 0894626 09/15/80 YNGT 09/15/80
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Seniority Roster - H07533
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
31 KADRI, R. L. 0270987 02/18/81 YNGT 02/18/81
32 WILLIAMSON, B. L. 0270948 06/11/81 YNGT 06/11/81
33 PUTZE, B. M. 0760100 05/16/83 PITT 05/16/83
34 MCGUIRE, T. R. 0231019 05/16/83 PITT 05/16/83 DISABLED
35 BAKOS, J. . 0235881 08/29/83 PITT 08/29/83
36 MCCURDY, B. E. 0759818 08/29/83 PITT 08/29/83
37 KOWALSKI, L. E. 0200309 09/12/83 PITT 09/12/83
38 O'DONNELL, K. J. 0200703 09/12/83 PITT 09/12/83
39 LEIBERTON, M. D. 0202986 09/12/83 PITT 09/12/83
40 OPSATNIK, A. M. 0202984 09/12/83 PITT 09/12/83
41 YLOSVAI, M. G. 0249788 09/12/83 PITT 09/12/83
42 ROSSER, M. N. 0230801 09/03/86 ALGA 09/03/86  PROMOTED
43 STEVENS, R. H. 0203030 09/12/86 09/12/86 *TRANSFERRED
44 BENTLEJEWSKI, D. 0760086 04/27/87 PITT 04/27/87
45 ASTON, G. W. 0191097 06/22/87 PITTM 06/22/87
46 GREENLESE, J. R. 0239734 10/26/87 YNGT 10/26/87
47 JAMES, R. F. 0230993 10/26/87 ALGA 10/26/87
48 CONRAD, G. R. 0204456 11/02/87 ALGA 11/02/87
49 WEISGERBER, J. E. 0191133 05/05/88 PITTM 05/05/88
50 FANTUZZO, E. J. 0262954 05/30/88 PITT 05/30/88
51 GERARD, J. W. 0202764 08/22/88 PITT 08/22/88
52 PACHUTA, G. N. 0200302 08/22/88 PITT 08/22/88 DISABLED
53 RONEY, A. B. 0237577  09/14/88 PITT 09/14/88
54 IACONO, G. F. 0271103 09/30/88 PITT 09/30/88
55 RECINELLA, M. R. 0230684 10/28/88 PITT 10/28/88 TRANSFERRED
56 GRIMM, C. M. 0191146 11/30/88 PITTM 11/30/88
57 VODHANEL, M. G. 0218878 12/05/88 YNGT 12/05/88
58 HOUSER, R. R. 0238893 03/27/89 ALGA 03/27/89
59 CROWLEY, J. A. 0233111 04/03/89 YNGT 04/03/89 DISABLED
60 STICKELMEYER, C. L. 0893064 04/03/89 YNGT 04/03/89

Page 2 of 4 *Seniority Frozen



Seniority Roster - H07533
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
61 VINGLAS, S. E. 0254020 04/03/89 ALGA 04/03/89
62 BUCK, W. E. 0538942 05/30/89 ALGA 05/30/89
63 CHICK, D. M. 0897909 05/27/92 YNGT 05/27/92
64 ORISON, L. . 0270872 07/13/92 PITT 07/13/92  SICK LEAVE
65 POLLOCK, J. M. 0757474 04/05/93 ALGA 04/05/93
66 MULLIGAN, T. J. 0894913 08/30/93 YNGT 08/30/93
67 DEMENO, M. . 0760417 08/30/93 PITT 08/30/93 SICK LEAVE
68 BENTON, D. R. 0209363 09/13/93 ALGA 09/13/93
69 CRAWFORD, R. J. 0897913 10/04/93 YNGT 10/04/93
70 GARDEN, J. H. 0893802 07/24/95 YNGT 07/24/95
71 DESTEFANO, J. J. 0262960 06/17/96 YNGT 06/17/96
72 FRONK, R. J. 0202968 09/13/99 *PROMOTED FROZEN
73 BRYNER, B. L. 0648795 06/27/05 PROMOTED
74 LEVINE, J. L. 0158229 07/11/05
75 DANGELO, B. A. 0167378 01/09/06
76 SWAN, R. N. 0168134 02/06/06
77 CHRISTIE, H. B. 0887661 06/05/06
78 KOCHER, E. C. 0174511 06/19/06
79 GRIMM, S. H. 0176520 07/10/06
80 KIGER, C. J. 0177521 07/24/06
81 MCCLUSKEY III, J. B. 0178844 08/07/06 PROMOTED
82 DRABISON, M. . 0233216 12/31/06
83 EHRENFELD, D. B. 0131916 12/31/06
84 IDEN, R. S. 0213570 12/31/06
85 GRIFFIS, B. L. 0194902 04/02/07
86 ROSE, T. J. 0195420 04/17/07
87 HATCH, B. T. 0175407 08/06/07
88 COLLINS, G. J. 0177808 08/20/07
89 VEZZA, H. D. 0136655 09/10/07
90 RODGERS, T. J. 0318507 12/31/07
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Seniority Roster - H07533
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
91 ALBRIGHT, L. D. 0324548 02/11/08
92 TREMMEL, D. F. 0324555 02/11/08
93 BREWSTER, JR., C. E. 0317912 02/18/08
94 KULAKOWSKI, D. R. 0191710 03/17/08 MILITARY LEAVE
95 DIENES, K. E. 0317856 04/14/08
96 BECHER, JR., S. A. 0193026 05/12/08
97 SCHIMMER, C. D. 0317863 07/14/08
98 BARTON, B. L. 0317849 08/11/08
99 BATTISON, J. I. 0337561 10/09/08
100 EVANS, R. C. 0337540 10/09/08
101 KLOBOVES, J. R. 0337568 10/09/08
102 THORP, JR., R. A. 0337554 10/09/08
103 MCVICKER II, W. J. 0339864 11/10/08
104 SAYLOR, D. A. 0191234 12/08/08
105 MOYER, J. M. 0342566 01/05/09
106 KANE, S. P. 0342545 01/05/09
107 MAURER, 1. J. 0342559 01/05/09
108 MAMMONE, K. D. 0317877 01/19/09
109 HOUSEHOLDER, A. P. 0342531 04/20/09
110 THOMAS, L. A. 0317891 06/22/09
111 FREED, B. R. 0323561 06/22/09
112 SMALLEY, R. B. 0760301 08/17/09
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Seniority Roster - H07540
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B INSPECTORS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 CUNNINGHAM, L. A. 0253979 01/24/77 ALGA 01/24/77
2 VAUGHAN, D. D. 0202908 07/13/77 ALGA 07/13/77
3 MCCAMMON, JR., J. W. 0203056 07/10/78 YNGT 07/10/78
4 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 02/05/79 ALGA 02/05/79
5 DAY, G. D. 0202879 07/07/79 ALGA 07/07/79  SICK LEAVE
6 HUGGLER, G. P. 0230626 08/03/79 ALGA 08/03/79  DISABLED
7 SAKALUK, M. A. 0271254 02/17/81 PITT 02/17/81
8 BOZELLA, JR., A. P. 0230894 04/27/81 ALGA 04/27/81
9 PARKER, W. O. 0200479 10/28/81 PITT 10/28/81 DISABLED
10 WERNER, J. T. 0200480 03/22/82 PITT 03/22/82
11 JOHNSTON, J. R. 0200478 06/01/82 PITT 06/01/82
12 BOLEY, J.J. 0202888 08/02/82 ALGA 08/02/82 PROMOTED
13 KOS, J. E. 0202950 08/16/82 ALGA 08/16/82
14 HOLLEN, K. B. 0230683 11/22/82 ALGA 11/22/82
15 GERARD, J. W. 0202764 12/27/83 PITT 12/27/83
16 SWOPE, R. L. 0261980 12/27/83 ALGA 12/27/83 SICK LEAVE
17 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 05/14/84 ALGA 05/14/84
18 AFTANAS, S. A. 0203917 10/08/84 PITT 10/08/84  SICK LEAVE
19 GRAHAM, M. W. 0262031 05/06/85 PITT 05/06/85
20 FABBRI, R. J. 0230976 08/26/85 ALGA 08/26/85
21 CAMPBELL, M. E. 0759813 11/16/87 PITT 11/16/87
22 SOMERS, P. J. 0230425 04/05/89 PITT 04/05/89
23 VODHANEL, M. G. 0218878 07/05/93 YNGT 07/05/93
24 PUTZE, B. M. 0760100 02/22/99 PITT 02/22/99
25 FRONK, R. J. 0202968 12/20/99 *PROMOTED FROZEN
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Seniority Roster - HO7550
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B PLUMBER FOREMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 SAKALUK, M. A. 0271254 06/21/85 PITT 06/21/85
2 GERARD, J. W. 0202764 03/31/86 PITT 03/31/86
3 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 10/07/91 ALGA 10/07/91
4 MANN, R. L. 0249062 06/17/96 YNGT 06/17/96 DISABLED
5 MILLIRON, G. M. 0230416 07/08/96 ALGA 07/08/96
6 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 03/17/97 YNGT 03/17/97
7 MARTIN, J. H. 0760858 05/11/99 PITT 05/11/99
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Seniority Roster - H07551
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B ASSISTANT PLUMBER FOREMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 SAKALUK, M. A. 0271254 01/14/85 PITT 01/14/85
2 GERARD, J. W. 0202764 03/31/86 PITT 03/31/86
3 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 10/07/91 ALGA 10/07/91
4 MANN, R. L. 0249062 06/17/96 YNGT 06/17/96 DISABLED
5 MILLIRON, G. M. 0230416 07/08/96 ALGA 07/08/96
6 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 03/17/97 YNGT 03/17/97
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Seniority Roster - H07552
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B PLUMBERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks

1 SAKALUK, M. A. 0271254 04/13/76 PITT 04/13/76

2 MILLIRON, G. M. 0230416 07/23/76 ALGA 07/23/76

3 OHL, L. L. 0895432 08/23/76 YNGT 08/23/76 PROMOTED
4 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 11/22/76 YNGT 11/22/76

5 GERARD, J. W. 0202764 09/09/77 PITT 09/09/77

6 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 01/22/80 ALGA 01/22/80

7 WINTERS, T. E. 0894051 02/02/81 YNGT 02/02/81 PROMOTED
8 VAUGHAN, D. D. 0202908 08/29/83 ALGA 08/29/83

9 ROZEWICZ, C. A. 0262073 02/20/84 PITT 02/20/84
10 MANN, R. L. 0249062 04/24/89 YNGT 04/24/89 DISABLED
11 BOLEY, J. J. 0202888 09/18/89 ALGA 09/18/89  PROMOTED
12 GRAHAM, M. W. 0262031 10/07/91 PITT 10/07/91
13 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 10/21/91 ALGA 10/21/91
14 SIX, A. G. 0202953 05/25/92 PITT 05/25/92
15 KOS, J. E. 0202950 05/24/93 ALGA 05/24/93
16 WILLIAMSON, B. L. 0270948 10/02/95 YNGT 10/02/95
17 CROWLEY, J. A. 0233111 11/04/95 YNGT 11/04/95 DISABLED
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Seniority Roster - H07553
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B PLUMBER HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks

1 SAKALUK, M. A. 0271254 07/20/74 PITT 07/20/74

2 GERARD, J. W. 0202764 06/09/76 PITT 06/09/76

3 OHL, L. L. 0895432 06/25/76 YNGT 06/25/76 PROMOTED
4 MILLIRON, G. M. 0230416 07/23/76 ALGA 07/23/76

5 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 11/22/76 YNGT 11/22/76

6 PLUNKETT, T. J. 0230582 01/22/80 ALGA 01/22/80

7 WINTERS, T. E. 0894051 02/02/81 YNGT 02/02/81 PROMOTED
8 ROZEWICZ, C. A. 0262073 01/27/82 PITT 01/27/82

9 VAUGHAN, D. D. 0202908 08/29/83 ALGA 08/29/83
10 MANN, R. L. 0249062 04/24/89 YNGT 04/24/89 DISABLED
11 BOLEY, J. J. 0202888 09/18/89 ALGA 09/18/89  PROMOTED
12 GRAHAM, M. W. 0262031 10/07/91 PITT 10/07/91
13 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 10/21/91 ALGA 10/21/91
14 SIX, A. G. 0202953 05/25/92 PITT 05/25/92
15 KOS, J. E. 0202950 05/24/93 ALGA 05/24/93
16 WILLIAMSON, B. L. 0270948 10/02/95 YNGT 10/02/95
17 CROWLEY, J. A. 0233111 11/04/95 YNGT 11/04/95 DISABLED
18 HENRY, R. R. 0253817 11/27/95 PITT 11/27/95
19 JOHNSON, T. L. 0235802 11/27/95 PITT 11/27/95
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Seniority Roster - H07560
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B STRUCTURAL WELDERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 01/03/77 ALGA 01/03/77
2 AFTANAS, S. A. 0203917 08/03/77 PITT 08/03/77  SICK LEAVE
3 BOLEY, J. J. 0202888 07/16/79 ALGA 07/16/79 PROMOTED
4 KOS, J. E. 0202950 09/12/79 ALGA 09/12/79
5 JOHNSTON, J. R. 0200478 09/15/80 PITT 09/15/80
6 FABBRI, R. J. 0230976 10/14/81 ALGA 10/14/81
7 FANTUZZO, E. J. 0262954 01/19/82 PITT 01/19/82
8 PUTZE, B. M. 0760100 05/16/83 PITT 05/16/83
9 MCGUIRE, T. R. 0231019 05/16/83 PITT 05/16/83 DISABLED
10 GERMANO, R. M. 0894238 09/15/86 YNGT 09/15/86
11 FRANCHINA, J. C. 0893518 10/13/86 YNGT 10/13/86  SICK LEAVE
12 MANN, R. L. 0249062 04/06/87 YNGT 04/06/87 DISABLED
13 KIEL, R. P. 0200339 07/27/87 PITT 07/27/87
14 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 09/28/87 YNGT 09/28/87
15 WISHKA, D. J. 0262823 07/19/88 YNGT 07/19/88  SICK LEAVE
16 HOLLEN, K. B. 0230683 11/21/88 ALGA 11/21/88
17 HOUSER, R. R. 0238893 03/27/89 ALGA 03/27/89
18 LIBERATORE, L. R. 0191017 04/07/89 PITTM 04/07/89
19 MULLIGAN, T. J. 0894913 05/27/92 YNGT 05/27/92
20 CRAWFORD, R. J. 0897913 06/15/92 YNGT 06/15/92
21 BENTLEJEWSKI, D. 0760086 05/22/95 PITT 05/22/95
22 MCCURDY, B. E. 0759818 02/13/02
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Seniority Roster - H07561
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
B&B STRUCTURAL WELDER HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 GOSHEY, P. J. 0202862 01/03/77 ALGA 01/03/77
2 AFTANAS, S. A. 0203917 03/28/77 PITT 03/28/77  SICK LEAVE
3 FANTUZZO, E. J. 0262954 05/29/79 PITT 05/29/79
4 PUTZE, B. M. 0760100 05/29/79 PITT 05/29/79
5 BOLEY, J. J. 0202888 07/16/79 ALGA 07/16/79 PROMOTED
6 KOS, J. E. 0202950 09/12/79 ALGA 09/12/79
7 JOHNSTON, J. R. 0200478 09/15/80 PITT 09/15/80
8 FABBRI, R. J. 0230976 10/14/81 ALGA 10/14/81
9 MCGUIRE, T. R. 0231019 11/17/81 PITT 11/17/81 DISABLED
10 GERMANO, R. M. 0894238 09/15/86 YNGT 09/15/86
11 FRANCHINA, J. C. 0893518 10/13/86 YNGT 10/13/86  SICK LEAVE
12 MANN, R. L. 0249062 04/06/87 YNGT 04/06/87 DISABLED
13 KIEL, R. P. 0200339 07/27/87 PITT 07/27/87
14 TOWNLEY, J. W. 0202969 09/28/87 YNGT 09/28/87
15 WISHKA, D. J. 0262823 07/19/88 YNGT 07/19/88  SICK LEAVE
16 CRAWFORD, R. J. 0897913 11/14/88 YNGT 11/14/88
17 HOLLEN, K. B. 0230683 11/21/88 ALGA 11/21/88
18 HOUSER, R. R. 0238893 03/27/89 ALGA 03/27/89
19 LIBERATORE, L. R. 0191017 04/07/89 PITTM 04/07/89
20 MULLIGAN, T. J. 0894913 05/27/92 YNGT 05/27/92
21 BENTLEJEWSKI, D. 0760086 05/22/95 PITT 05/22/95
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Seniority Roster - H07570
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
REPAIRMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 SCHROEDER, H. C. 0893139 12/09/71 YNGT 12/09/71 PROMOTED
2 NORR, M. E. 0893140 12/09/71 YNGT 12/09/71 DISABLED
3 WEAVER, D. M. 0218947 04/05/72 YNGT 04/05/72 PROMOTED
4 COOL, s. C. 0893697 07/10/73 YNGT 07/10/73
5 ANDERS, JR., T. R. 0215713 08/13/73 ALGA 08/13/73
6 JONES, R. J. 0217113 12/03/73 PITT 12/03/73 SICK LEAVE
7 GUIHER, JR., J. L. 0216771 12/18/74 PITT 12/18/74 DISABLED
8 NICHOLS, J. W. 0254083 07/14/75 PITT 07/14/75
9 SMITH, A. D. 0237958 10/16/75 ALGA 10/16/75 PROMOTED
10 LEVINE, S. L. 0253852 12/29/75 YNGT 12/29/75
11 CHRISTIE, H. B. 0887661 04/23/76 YNGT 04/23/76
12 LEGUARD, D. T. 0893087 04/27/76 YNGT 04/27/76
13 MOLDOVAN, JR., G. C. 0235616 06/21/76 PITT 06/21/76
14 MURRAY, JR., W. H. 0253754 08/16/76 ALGA 08/16/76
15 BANFIELD, B. R. 0237737 09/14/76 PITT 09/14/76 PROMOTED
16 ANDERS, D. J. 0202858 09/27/76 ALGA 09/27/76
17 TOMALLO, J. P. 0237968 11/01/76 PITT 11/01/76
18 SICKLES, W. J. 0261827 03/03/77 ALGA 03/03/77 PROMOTED
19 DURBIN, JR., W. C. 0204294 04/04/77 ALGA 04/04/77 DISABLED
20 NORRIS, R. E. 0202842 05/05/77 ALGA 05/05/77
21 VRABELY, JR., J. . 0230059 05/10/77 PITT 05/10/77
22 FOLEY, D. R. 0239286  06/29/77 PITT 06/29/77
23 GRECO, JR., F. G. 0200629 09/07/77 PITT 09/07/77
24 MILLARD, D. B. 0271125 09/12/77 YNGT 09/12/77
25 FISHERIII, E. J. 0254010 12/09/77 PITT 12/09/77
26 ALLEN, G. L. 0893514 12/15/77 YNGT 12/15/77
27 HILL, R. J. 0235532 01/18/78 PITT 01/18/78 PROMOTED
28 HOFFER, JR., G. W. 0235690 01/18/78 PITT 01/18/78
29 HENRY, R. R. 0253817 01/18/78 PITT 01/18/78
30 MARROULIS, R. E. 0895398 02/27/78 YNGT 02/27/78
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Seniority Roster - H07570
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
REPAIRMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
31 VEIGEL, W. H. 0232920 03/27/78 YNGT 03/27/78
32 DEGAND, D. W. 0261891 06/07/78 ALGA 06/07/78
33 FRANCHINA, J. C. 0893518 12/15/78 YNGT 12/15/78  SICK LEAVE
34 DUDLEY, P. S. 0894924 12/15/78 YNGT 12/15/78 DISABLED
35 BUNKII, J. F. 0895320 12/15/78 12/15/78 DISABLED
36 ANGLE, K. J. 0237939 12/21/78 PITT 12/21/78 TRANSFERRED
37 HILL, A. J. 0235651 12/21/78 PITT 12/21/78
38 LEIBERTON, M. D. 0202986 12/21/78 PITT 12/21/78
39 KURCIN, P. M. 0237881 04/02/79 PITT 04/02/79  SICK LEAVE
40 MCDERMOTT, S. H. 0200360 04/02/79 ALGA 04/02/79
41 ORNER, JR., W. . 0230540 04/16/79 YNGT 04/16/79
42 STICKELMEYER, C. L. 0893064 02/06/80 YNGT 02/06/80
43 HAKE, P. C. 0200523 04/16/80 YNGT 04/16/80
44 STANLEY, T. A. 0248234  09/22/80 YNGT 09/22/80
45 LITTLE, F. G. 0238881 11/13/80 ALGA 11/13/80
46 BARAGONA, J. E. 0893451 11/19/80 YNGT 11/19/80
47 ORR, W. L. 0893817 11/19/80 YNGT 11/19/80
48 PAPALAS, L. S. 0893305 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80
49 REESE, R. L. 0893345 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80 DISABLED
50 HOFFMAN, C. W. 0894539 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80
51 HUMES, M. E. 0895467 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80 DISABLED
52 ALLEN, T. J. 0897838 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80
53 FOLEY, D. M. 0239526 09/14/81 PITT 09/14/81
54 O'DONNELL, K. J. 0200703 05/24/82 PITT 05/24/82
55 MCCURDY, B. E. 0759818 05/24/82 PITT 05/24/82
56 RONEY, A. B. 0237577 06/21/82 PITT 06/21/82
57 BARKLEY, M. W. 0759836 08/04/82 PITT 08/04/82 PROMOTED
58 NIXON, JR., S. . 0200865 08/27/84 YNGT 08/27/84
59 MALLETT, C. R. 0262797 09/17/84 YNGT 09/17/84 PROMOTED
60 MORRIS, J. L. 0200535 10/29/84 YNGT 10/29/84
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Seniority Roster - H07570
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
REPAIRMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
61 TREXLER, L. G. 0253984 08/05/85 ALGA 08/05/85
62 IDEN, R. S. 0213570 09/22/86 YNGT 09/22/86
63 HEIMER, S. L. 0238990 09/29/86 ALGA 09/29/86  DISABLED
64 BARDO, F. L. 0235700 09/09/87 ALGA 09/09/87
65 MOSSER, J. W. 0239951 11/02/87 PITT 11/02/87
66 YLOSVAI, M. G. 0249788 09/05/88 PITT 09/05/88
67 ECKENRODE, F. J. 0230969 10/17/88 ALGA 10/17/88
68 DEPRANO, M. W. 0209443 10/24/88 YNGT 10/24/88
69 BOAST, C. C. 0262816 10/24/88 ALGA 10/24/88
70 VANEMON, R. G. 0237788 02/01/89 ALGA 02/01/89
71 VINGLAS, S. J. 0209551 04/11/89 ALGA 04/11/89
72 METZ, M. A. 0235721 04/11/89 ALGA 04/11/89
73 KURTZ, G. L. 0237952 06/19/89 ALGA 06/19/89
74 DEMENO, M. . 0760417 06/19/89 PITT 06/19/89  SICK LEAVE
75 KURTZ, D. L. 0261898 07/10/89 ALGA 07/10/89
76 MOSSER, R. L. 0760628 08/28/89 PITT 08/28/89
77 BOBOLSKY, B. J. 0230892 04/30/90 ALGA 04/30/90
78 KUDEL, B. R. 0760627 05/29/90 ALGA 05/29/90
79 HILANDS, D. A. 0262697 05/04/92 PITT 05/04/92
80 JAMES, R. F. 0230993 04/18/94 ALGA 04/18/94
81 MARTIN, J. H. 0760858 05/30/94 PITT 05/30/94
82 RITTENHOUSE, H. C. 0213574 10/24/94 YNGT 10/24/94
83 SPAULDING, K. K. 0253748 11/13/95 YNGT 11/13/95
84 BARR, J. C. 0767788 03/01/99 03/01/99
85 MORGAN, W. L. 0200234 04/19/99 ALGA 04/19/99
86 RING, R. M. 0237993 11/28/01
87 KLOCK, B. A. 0894693 06/17/02 *PROMOTED FROZEN
88 WILSON, W. A. 0760303 02/21/05
89 GIGLIOTTI, JR., J. P. 0165817 09/04/06
90 KIDD, G. A. 0184612 11/06/06
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Seniority Roster - H07570
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
REPAIRMEN - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
91 BEAHM, T. P. 0126309 08/27/07
92 HAMER, K. W. 0187517 09/10/07
93 VOYTEK, B. J. 0163983 01/30/08
94 PAPESH, D. 0325556 03/10/08
95 RODGERS, T. J. 0318507 04/07/08
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Seniority Roster - H07571
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
REPAIRMAN HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
1 SCHROEDER, H. C. 0893139 11/22/71 YNGT 11/22/71 PROMOTED
2 NORR, M. E. 0893140 11/22/71 YNGT 11/22/71 DISABLED
3 WEAVER, D. M. 0218947 04/05/72 YNGT 04/05/72 PROMOTED
4 STICKELMEYER, C. L. 0893064 11/29/72 YNGT 11/29/72
5 COOL, S. C. 0893697 07/10/73 YNGT 07/10/73
6 ANDERS, JR., T. R. 0215713 08/13/73 ALGA 08/13/73
7 LEGUARD, D. T. 0893087 09/25/73 YNGT 09/25/73
8 JONES, R. J. 0217113 12/03/73 PITT 12/03/73 SICK LEAVE
9 ALLEN, G. L. 0893514 03/11/74 YNGT 03/11/74
10 CHRISTIE, H. B. 0887661 11/18/74 YNGT 11/18/74
11 GUIHER, JR., J. L. 0216771 12/18/74 PITT 12/18/74 DISABLED
12 NICHOLS, J. W. 0254083 07/14/75 PITT 07/14/75
13 SMITH, A. D. 0237958 10/16/75 ALGA 10/16/75 PROMOTED
14 MULLIGAN, T. J. 0894913 12/16/75 YNGT 12/16/75
15 LEVINE, S. L. 0253852 12/29/75 YNGT 12/29/75
16 MOLDOVAN, JR., G. C. 0235616 06/21/76 PITT 06/21/76
17 BANFIELD, B. R. 0237737 06/22/76 PITT 06/22/76 PROMOTED
18 ANDERS, D. J. 0202858 07/28/76 ALGA 07/28/76
19 MURRAY, JR., W. H. 0253754 08/16/76 ALGA 08/16/76
20 TOMALLO, J. P. 0237968 11/01/76 PITT 11/01/76
21 NORRIS, R. E. 0202842 11/23/76 ALGA 11/23/76
22 DURBIN, JR., W. C. 0204294 11/29/76 ALGA 11/29/76 DISABLED
23 VRABELY, JR., J. . 0230059 02/09/77 PITT 02/09/77
24 SICKLES, W. J. 0261827 03/03/77 ALGA 03/03/77 PROMOTED
25 FOLEY, D. R. 0239286 06/29/77 PITT 06/29/77
26 GRECO, JR., F. G. 0200629 09/07/77 PITT 09/07/77
27 MILLARD, D. B. 0271125 09/12/77 YNGT 09/12/77
28 FISHERIII, E. J. 0254010 12/09/77 PITT 12/09/77
29 DEGAND, D. W. 0261891 12/12/77 ALGA 12/12/77
30 HENRY, R. R. 0253817 01/18/78 PITT 01/18/78
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Seniority Roster - H07571
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY
REPAIRMAN HELPERS - PITTSBURGH DIVISION

January 01, 2010

Seniority Prior PR
Rank Name EIN Date Rights Date Remarks
31 HILL, R. J. 0235532 01/18/78 PITT 01/18/78 PROMOTED
32 HOFFER, JR., G. W. 0235690 01/18/78 PITT 01/18/78
33 MARROULIS, R. E. 0895398 02/27/78 YNGT 02/27/78
34 VEIGEL, W. H. 0232920 03/27/78 YNGT 03/27/78
35 FRANCHINA, 1. C. 0893518 12/15/78 YNGT 12/15/78  SICK LEAVE
36 DUDLEY, P. S. 0894924 12/15/78 YNGT 12/15/78 DISABLED
37 ANGLE, K. J. 0237939 12/21/78 PITT 12/21/78 TRANSFERRED
38 HILL, A. J. 0235651 12/21/78 PITT 12/21/78
39 LEIBERTON, M. D. 0202986 12/21/78 PITT 12/21/78
40 KURCIN, P. M. 0237881 04/02/79 PITT 04/02/79  SICK LEAVE
41 MCDERMOTT, S. H. 0200360 04/02/79 ALGA 04/02/79
42 ORNER, JR., W. . 0230540 04/16/79 YNGT 04/16/79
43 HAKE, P. C. 0200523 04/16/80 YNGT 04/16/80
44 STANLEY, T. A. 0248234  09/22/80 YNGT 09/22/80
45 LITTLE, F. G. 0238881 11/13/80 ALGA 11/13/80
46 BARAGONA, J. E. 0893451 11/19/80 YNGT 11/19/80
47 ORR, W. L. 0893817 11/19/80 YNGT 11/19/80
48 PAPALAS, L. S. 0893305 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80
49 REESE, R. L. 0893345 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80 DISABLED
50 HOFFMAN, C. W. 0894539 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80
51 HUMES, M. E. 0895467 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80 DISABLED
52 ALLEN, T. J. 0897838 12/29/80 YNGT 12/29/80
53 FOLEY, D. M. 0239526 09/14/81 PITT 09/14/81
54 O'DONNELL, K. J. 0200703 05/24/82 PITT 05/24/82
55 MCCURDY, B. E. 0759818 05/24/82 PITT 05/24/82
56 RONEY, A. B. 0237577 06/21/82 PITT 06/21/82
57 BARKLEY, M. W. 0759836 08/04/82 PITT 08/04/82 PROMOTED
58 NIXON, JR., S. . 0200865 08/27/84 YNGT 08/27/84
59 MALLETT, C. R. 0262797 09/17/84 YNGT 09/17/84 PROMOTED
60 MORRIS, J. L. 0200535 10/29/84 YNGT 10/29/84
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61 TREXLER, L. G. 0253984 08/05/85 ALGA 08/05/85
62 IDEN, R. S. 0213570 09/22/86 YNGT 09/22/86
63 HEIMER, S. L. 0238990 09/29/86 ALGA 09/29/86  DISABLED
64 BARDO, F. L. 0235700 09/09/87 ALGA 09/09/87
65 MOSSER, J. W. 0239951 11/02/87 PITT 11/02/87
66 YLOSVAI, M. G. 0249788 09/05/88 PITT 09/05/88
67 ECKENRODE, F. J. 0230969 10/17/88 ALGA 10/17/88
68 DEPRANO, M. W. 0209443 10/24/88 YNGT 10/24/88
69 BOAST, C. C. 0262816 10/24/88 ALGA 10/24/88
70 VANEMON, R. G. 0237788 02/01/89 ALGA 02/01/89
71 VINGLAS, S. J. 0209551 04/11/89 ALGA 04/11/89
72 METZ, M. A. 0235721 04/11/89 ALGA 04/11/89
73 KURTZ, G. L. 0237952 06/19/89 ALGA 06/19/89
74 DEMENO, M. . 0760417 06/19/89 PITT 06/19/89  SICK LEAVE
75 KURTZ, D. L. 0261898 07/10/89 ALGA 07/10/89
76 MOSSER, R. L. 0760628 08/28/89 PITT 08/28/89
77 BOBOLSKY, B. J. 0230892 04/30/90 ALGA 04/30/90
78 KUDEL, B. R. 0760627 05/29/90 ALGA 05/29/90
79 HILANDS, D. A. 0262697 05/04/92 PITT 05/04/92
80 JAMES, R. F. 0230993 04/18/94 ALGA 04/18/94
81 MARTIN, J. H. 0760858 05/30/94 PITT 05/30/94
82 RITTENHOUSE, H. C. 0213574 10/24/94 YNGT 10/24/94
83 SPAULDING, K. K. 0253748 11/13/95 YNGT 11/13/95
84 BARR, J. C. 0767788 03/01/99 03/01/99
85 MORGAN, W. L. 0200234 04/19/99 ALGA 04/19/99
86 KLOCK, B. A. 0894693 01/01/02 *PROMOTED FROZEN
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